LICENSE APPLICATION

Type of License

Peddler
Transient/Seasonal
Canvasser/Solicitor | |

Fees Paid
License Fee $200.00
Additional Workers
@ $20.00 each
License Period: Total Fees Paid
Date Issued: , To:
Name of Applicant:
Address: Phone: ( )
Firm Represented: Phone: ( )
Manager’s Name: Phone: ( )
Purpose of License:
Other Persons Who Will Help:
Name Address
1.
2.
3.
4,
Issued in Brown Deer, Wisconsin this day of , 20
(SEAL)

Signature of Clerk/Deputy Clerk

Note: Per Chapter 14, Article VII, Division 2, Section 14-411 entitled “Investigation-Issuance”, the Village Manager shall
institute a background investigation into each applicant and those working for each applicant, prior to issuance of the license.
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